
Call for Take-OutLunch
Menu

SALADS CRAFT BURGERS

EXTRAS

DRINKS

BBQ Ranch Chicken Salad 

Old Fashion

Philly Cheese Steak

Cobb

Taco Salad

Trio Salad

Frech Dip

BLT

Bacon Cheese Burger

Cheese Quesadilla

French Fries
Onion Rings

California

$ 15.95

$ 12.95

$ 12.50

$ 3.50

$ 15.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95

$ 14.95

$ 5.50

$ 14.95

$ 6.95

$ 12.95

$ 14.75

$ 14.95

$ 14.95

$ 14.95

$ 14.50

Grilled chicken, mozzarella cheese, red
onions, tomato, cucumber, and tortilla
strips tossed with greens

All burgers are served with your choice of french fries,
coleslaw, potato salad, cottage cheese or fruit.

Substitute Chicken Breast for $1.00

Turkey, bacon, avocado, blue cheese egg &
tomato    tossed with romaine lettuce

Smoked thick bacon, melted American cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickles with homemade 1000 spread

Ground beef, black olives, cheddar cheese,
mozzarella cheese, tomato, lettuce & refried
beans served in a crisp tortilla shell with
guacamole & sour cream. 
Substitute Chicken at no additional cost.

Fresh California grown avocado, melted jack
cheese, lettuce, tomato and a touch of our
homemade cilantro chipotle mayo

Chicken, tuna, and Egg salads with red onion,
cherry tomatoes & cucumber on a bed of greens

Plain and simple meat, lettuce, tomato, pickle and
our homemade 1000 spread. Add cheese for $0.50

Patty Melt

Club $ 14.95

Cheddar & mozzarella cheese 

Sweet Potato Fries $ 6.95

Roast Beef & Ortega Chili

Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, or Egg Salad

Half Sandwich with choice of 
Soup or Dinner Salad

Soup of the Day- 

$ 12.95

$ 4.25 / $5.50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Dr.Pepper,
Starry, Pink Lemonade, Raspberry Tea 

$ 14.25

$ 13.95

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, Parmesan, cherry tomatoes & croutons
Add chicken for for an extra $2.00

California Caesar Salad
Avocado, Parmesan, cherry tomatoes &
romaine lettuce tossed with homemade
dressing & tortilla strips
Add chicken for an extra $2.00

Cup or Bowl

Grilled onions and American cheese on fresh rye bread

Tender roast beef with grilled onions, mushrooms,
bell peppers & melted jack cheese served on a roll

Sliced roast beef on a fresh roll served with au jus

Bacon, turkey, ham, lettuce, tomato & mayo 
on choice of bread

add avocado for an extra $2.00
Bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo on choice of bread

With jack cheese on grilled sourdough

make the chicken salad or tuna salad a melt at no
additional cost 

With lettuce, tomato & mayo on choice of bread

Sandwich choices are: ham, turkey,
chicken salad, tuna salad or egg salad

442-282-8209

Served 6:30am - 3:00pm

SANDWICHES
All sandwiches are served with your choice of french fries,

coleslaw, potato salad, cottage cheese or fruit.
 

Dinner Salad $ 6.25

CALI FAVORITES

Veggie Quesadilla
Mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, tomatoes & spinach 

Beef or Chorizo Quesadilla
Cheddar & mozzarella cheese 

$ 13.95

$ 14.95

Mexican Burger
Guacamole, American cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, pickles and cilantro chipotle mayo
Efrain’s Burger
Grilled mushrooms, grilled onions, Swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato and homemade cilantro chipotle mayo

$ 15.25

$ 14.95

Soft Drinks
Buffalo Chicken Wings- 8ct. $ 10.95


